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C U Internal Examination-2021 Schedule 
B.Com. General  SEMESTER  III  &  V (Under CBCS)  

DATE/DAY SEMESTER 
Examination at Home Answer Scripts 

Submission  in Online 
Exam Portal 

9.30 AM- 
10.00 AM 

10.00 AM- 
10.30 AM 

10.30 AM- 
11.00 AM 

03/01/2022 
(MON) 

III IT BMS FA 2 

03/01/2022 
(10.30 AM-12.30 PM) V 

Auditing 
& 

Assurance 

Taxation 
II 

Corporate 
Accounting 

 ## Full Marks of each Exam is 10 Marks. 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                          
        Dr. Srabanti Bhattacharya 

                      Principal 

              Saheed Anurup Chandra Mahavidyalaya 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


