NAAC Accredited B+ Estd. - 1991

SAHEED ANURUP CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

A DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE
Affiliated to the University of Calcutta
Recognized by the University Grants Commission



Date: 18/12/2021

C U Internal Examination-2021 Schedule

B.Com. General **SEMESTER III & V** (Under CBCS)

DATE/DAY	SEMESTER	Examination at Home			Answer Scripts
		9.30 AM- 10.00 AM	10.00 AM- 10.30 AM	10.30 AM- 11.00 AM	Submission in Online Exam Portal
03/01/2022 (MON)	III	IT	BMS	FA 2	03/01/2022 (10.30 AM-12.30 PM)
	V	Auditing & Assurance	Taxation II	Corporate Accounting	

Full Marks of each Exam is 10 Marks.

Skhall achangue.

Dr. Srabanti Bhattacharya

Principal

Saheed Anurup Chandra Mahavidyalaya